
GFL, 26999 Central Park Blvd. Suite 200, Southfield, MI 48076 

 
 
Dear Customer: 
 
RE: 2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  
 
This is to advise you of the holiday schedule for the calendar year 2023. It is GFL’s intention to 
minimize the potential for service issues during each of the holidays.   
 
CALENDAR YEAR 2023 
 
New Year’s Day – Sunday, January 1, 2023 
No delay for Wixom– Collection is on schedule 
 
Memorial Day – Monday, May 28, 2023 
Collection one day behind– Pickup will be Thursday, June 1 
 
Independence Day – Tuesday, July 4, 2023  
Collection one day behind– Pickup will be Thursday, July 6 
 
Labor Day – Monday, September 4, 2023 
Collection one day behind– Pickup will be Thursday, September 7 
 
Thanksgiving Day – Thursday, November 23, 2023 
No delay for Wixom 
 
Christmas Day – Monday, December 25, 2023 
Collection one day behind– Pickup will be Thursday, December 28 
 
Any holiday not listed is not observed by GFL, therefore does not affect trash collection for 
Wixom. 
 
If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact GFL Customer Service at 
gfluscustomerservice@gflenv.com.  
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